
2023-24
EVENING
CONCERT
SERIES

OCT

5
Fall Symphonic Instrumental Concert 1: Traditions and Legends 
Kilgore College Ranger Marching Band
Thursday, October 5, 2023, Dodson Auditorium, 7:30 P.M.

OCT

26
Fall Choral Concert: Kilgore College Choirs
Thursday, October 26, 2023, Van Cliburn Auditorium, 7:30 P.M.

NOV

7
Fall World Jazz Showcase 2: Jazz Masterworks
Big Band Jazz Ensemble & KC Steel
Tuesday, November 7, 2023, Van Cliburn Auditorium, 7:30 P.M.

NOV

14
Fall Symphonic Instrumental Concert 2: Visions of Winter
Wind Symphony & Chamber Ensembles
Tuesday, November 14, 2023, Dodson Auditorium, 7:30 P.M.

DEC

7
Winter Choral Concert: Kilgore College Choirs
December 7, 2023, Van Cliburn Auditorium, 7:30 P.M.

MAR

2
Kilgore College Invitational Wind Symphony Concert
High School Band Students & the Kilgore College Wind Symphony
Saturday, March 2, 2024, Dodson Auditorium, 7:30 P.M.

MAR

7
Spring World Jazz Showcase 1: Speaking in Groove
Big Band Jazz Ensemble & KC Steel
Thursday, March 7, 2024, Dodson Auditorium, 7:30 P.M.

MAR

21
Spring Choral Concert: Kilgore College Vocal Area Students 
and Choral Ensembles
Thursday, March 21, 2024, Van Cliburn Auditorium, 7:30 P.M.

MAR

26
Spring Symphonic Instrumental Concert 1: The Dark and the Light, 
Wind Symphony & Chamber Ensembles 
Tuesday, March 26, 2024, Van Cliburn Auditorium, 7:30 P.M.

APR

9
Spring World Jazz Showcase 2: Rhythm Stories
Kilgore College Big Band Jazz Ensemble & KC Steel
Tuesday, April 9, 2024, Van Cliburn Auditorium, 7:30 P.M.

APR

27
Kilgore College Invitational Jazz Festival
High School Jazz Bands & Percussion Groups with the
Kilgore College Jazz Ensemble and Steel Band
Saturday, April 27, 2024, Dodson Auditorium, 5 P.M.

APR

30
Spring Choral Masterworks Concert: Kilgore College Choirs
Tuesday, April 30, 2024, Van Cliburn Auditorium, 7:30 P.M.

MAY

2
Spring Symphonic Instrumental Concert 2: Legacy of Spring
Wind Symphony & Chamber Ensembles
Thursday, May 2, 2024, Van Cliburn Auditorium, 7:30 P.M.

MAY

4
Spring Dance Concert: Kilgore College Dance Ensembles
Saturday, May 4, 2024, Dodson Auditorium, 7 P.M.    

Check 
kilgore.edu/music
for updates, live 
broadcasts, and 
archived videos.

All performances 
are free and open 

to the public 
unless otherwise 

noted.
 

Concert Schedule 
is tentative and 

subject to 
change.

For more
information, contact: 

Derrick Logozzo, Dept. Chair
of Music and Dance 

903.983.8276 
dlogozzo@kilgore.edu


